
Pricelist Wellness eleven Solothurn 

Massages: 
Classic Massage 
Aromatic Oil Massage 
Herbal compress Massage 
Thai Massage 
Foot reflexologie 
Thai Footreflexologie 
Hot Stone Massage 
Lomi Lomi Massage 

Bathing ceremonies: 
Venus tub for 2 persons 
(incl. 2 glasses of Prosecco) 

45 min. 
60 min. 

85,00 CHF 
100,00 CHF 

from 30 min. 
from 30 min. 
from 30 min. 
from 30 min. 

40 min. 
from 30 min. 
from 60 min. 
from 30 min. 

60,00 CHF 
70,00 CHF 
70,00 CHF 
60,00 CHF 
70,00 CHF 
75,00 CHF 

150,00 CHF 
  70,00 CHF 

Venus tub for 2 persons 
(with snack and a bottle of Prosecco) 

90 min. 170,00 CHF 

Royal whirlpool 
(incl. 2 glasses of Prosecco) 

45 min. 100,00 CHF 

Royal whirlpool 
(with snack and a bottle of Prosecco) 

60 min. 150,00 CHF 
Body: 
Bodypeeling with sea salt 20 min. 

30 min. 
from 60 min. 

40,00 CHF 
55,00 CHF 
60,00 CHF 

The bathrooms are in separate rooms and can also be booked longer. 

Aroshawrap * 

*this treatment give your skin lasting moisture and has a preventative 
effect against cellulite. 

Appointments on request 
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Pricelist Wellness eleven Solothurn 

Facial treatments 
Skin Clearing,peeling,mask 
Face Treatment Classic 
Anti-Age Treatment 

Hair removal with wax: 
In the face 
Legs,stomach,chest,arms,back 

60 min 
90 min 

115,00 CHF 
145,00 CHF 

from 155,00 CHF 

from 10,00 CHF 
from 30,00 CHF 

Eyebrow correction 
Eyebrow tinting 
Eyelash tinting 
Eyelash lifting 

from 20,00 CHF 
25,00 CHF 
35,00 CHF 
80,00 CHF from Coiffeur 

on demand Make up at cost from 40,00 CHF 

Manicure 
Pedicure 
Nail polish 

50,00 CHF 
70,00 CHF 
10,00 CHF 
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